USA
  Product Numbers Details
880040C Female Coupler for 3/8" ID Hose, Cejn
Female coupler, for 3/8" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 1/4" NPT male thread. Cejn
880040F Female Coupler for 3/8" ID Hose, Foster
Female coupler, for 3/8" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 1/4" NPT male thread. Foster

Female coupler with male thread for air source with 1/4" NPT female
thread. Foster
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Hoses & Couplers
Product Family
Hoses and couplers for use with supplied air systems
Page 1 of 7
© Honeywell International Inc.
880041H Female Coupler for Air Source, Hansen
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 1/4" NPT female
thread. Hansen
880041S Female Coupler for Air Source, Schrader
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 1/4" NPT female
thread. Schrader
880041ST Female Coupler for Air Source, Snap-Tite
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 1/4" NPT female
thread. Snap-Tite
880060C Female Coupler for 1/2" ID Hose, Cejn
Female coupler, for 1/2" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 3/8" NPT male thread. Cejn
880060F Female Coupler for 1/2" ID Hose, Foster
Female coupler, for 1/2" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 3/8" NPT male thread. Foster
880060H Female Coupler for 1/2" ID Hose, Hansen
Female coupler, for 1/2" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 3/8" NPT male thread. Hansen
880060S Female Coupler for 1/2" ID Hose, Schrader
Female coupler, for 1/2" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 3/8" NPT male thread. Schrader
880060ST Female Coupler for 1/2" ID Hose, Snap-Tite
Female coupler, for 1/2" I.D. hose; with female thread for air source
with 3/8" NPT male thread. Snap-Tite
880061C Female Coupler for Air Source, Cejn
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 3/8" NPT female
thread. Cejn
880061F Female Coupler for Air Source, Foster
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 3/8" NPT female
thread. Foster
880061H Female Coupler for Air Source, Hansen
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 3/8" NPT female
thread. Hansen
880061S Female Coupler for Air Source, Schrader
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 3/8" NPT female
thread. Schrader
880061ST Female Coupler for Air Source, Snap-Tite
Female coupler with male thread for air source with 3/8" NPT female
thread. Snap-Tite
Hoses &amp; Couplers
Page 2 of 7